
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

88 

21 

261 

-??- 

-??- 

167 

135 

95 

Name 

Lance Ledford 

Fernando Ceja 

Mike Ledinski 

- 330379 - 

- 5993436 - 

Jim Shepard 

Christopher Shaffer 

Russell Rudduck 

Class 
HPDE3 

HPDE1 

PTB 

Competition License 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

Best Tm 

1:21.429 

1:29.908 

1:30.015 

1:30.037 

1:30.099 

1:33.432 

1:34.674 

1:43.268 

Diff 

8.479 

8.586 

8.608 

8.670 

12.003 

13.245 

21.839 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Stock car 

Mercedes CLA45 AMG 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Thunderbird SC 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

99 - transponder 330379 - who are you 

77 - transponder 5993436 - who are you 

Printed: 3/14/2015 10:30:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA Texas Round 2 MSR Cresson  

HPDE3/4/Comp School 

HPDE 3/4/Comp School 

Practice started at 9:18:49 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/14/2015 09:15 AM 


