NASA Texas Round 2 MSR Cresson					Sorted on Best Lap time		
HPDE3/4/Comp School				MSR Cresson 1.700 miles			
HPDE 3/4/Comp School				3/14/2015 09:15 AM			
					-, -	,,	
Practi	ce starte	ed at 9:18:49					
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Make Model	
1	88	Lance Ledford	HPDE3	1:21.429		Chevrolet Stock car	
2	21	Fernando Ceja	HPDE1	1:29.908	8.479	Mercedes CLA45 AMG	
3	261	Mike Ledinski	РТВ	1:30.015	8.586	Honda Civic	
4	-??-	- 330379 -		1:30.037	8.608		
5	-??-	- 5993436 -		1:30.099	8.670		
6	167	Jim Shepard	Competition License	1:33.432	12.003	Chevrolet Camaro	
7	135	Christopher Shaffer	HPDE4	1:34.674	13.245	Mazda Miata	
8	95	Russell Rudduck	HPDE4	1:43.268	21.839	Ford Thunderbird SC	

Announcements

99 - transponder 330379 - who are you

77 - transponder 5993436 - who are you

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson

Event Director - Will Faules

Orbits

Printed: 3/14/2015 10:30:32 AM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Texas